of flat Deluxe
15. Details of Scheduled Flat:

a. Flat no.: E-406
b. Undivided share of land: 84.38 S du'

built- areac.s 1660 sft.
area + common area:d. Built-u 1329 + 331 Sft.

areae.c 1 185 Sft.
f. Car e & 105 Sft.S

Total sale consideration: Rs. 1,00,50,000/- (Rupees One Crore Fifty
Thousand onl

17. Details of advance
Sl. No. Date Pa details Amount

a. 12.02.2024 ue 25 000/-
18. Total advance d 25 000/-
19. P ent terms:

Installment Due date for ment Amount
I Within 15 da olbookin 2,00,000/-
II of booki l5 35 000/-
III Within 7 da linth beams of com letion of 24,98,000t-